
AL YASMIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL RIYADH

Prospectus & Admission Form Fee : SR. 115/-(at the time of Entrance Test)
Admission Fee (For the first child) : SR. 805/-(One time payment, Non Refundable)
Admission Fee (2nd Child onwards) : SR. 460/- (One time payment, Non Refundable)

ACADEMIC YEAR 
APRIL 2024 – MARCH 2025

1. Original Transfer Certificate * (Grade 1 to 9 & 11)
2. Fee Clearance Certificate from Previous School (for Local Transfer Inside Riyadh)
3. Last 2 Years Report Card - 2 Copies (For admission of Grade 1 to 9 & 11)
4. Birth Certificate of Student - 2 Copies.
5. Iqama Copy of Student, Father & Mother - 2 Copies Each.
6. Passport of Student, Father & Mother (First, Visa & Address Page) - 2 Copies Each.
7. Health Certificate / Vaccination Card - 2 Copies (For admission Up To Grade 2).
8. Sponsor's Letter from Father's Company / Employer
9. Student Passport size photograph - 4.

* TC from India must be attested from Saudi Embassy in India / TC  from any region outside Riyadh or any other GCC countries must
be attested from the respective MOE.

TUITION FEES
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REQUIRED DOCUMENTS FOR ADMISSION

FEE PAYMENT RULES

P.B.No. 250380, Riyadh-11391, Tel: 4788815, 4787104,4763859
Website:  www.alyasmin.edu.sa    E-mail: admin@alyasmin.edu.sa

FEE STRUCTURE

Transportation Fees (Per Child/Per Month)	 :	 SR. 230/-(58/- extra for long distance)
Transport Re-Admission Fees (One Time)	 :	 SR. 288/- (Non – Refundable)

rdTransportation Fees (3  Child Onwards) : 20% Discount on monthly Fee.

*Transportation related fee would be applicable for those who want to avail school transport

1. Nursery- LKG Per Child SR.2875.00/- SR.2559.00/- SR.2156.00/-

2. UKG Per Child SR.3067.00/- SR.2729.00/- SR.2300.00/-

3. Grade1 to 5 Per Child SR.3143.00/- SR.2798.00/- SR.2358.00/-

4. Grade 6 to 10 Per Child SR.3450.00/- SR.3002.00/- SR.2864.00/-

5. Grade 11 & 12 Per Child SR.3833.00/-         ----    ---- 

3  Child onwardsrd
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